06.24
Semi-Automatic Direct Shear Apparatus
ASTM: D3080; AASHTO: T236, BS:1377:7
The HM-5755 is a semi-automatic pneumatic
loading machine, which with its touch-screen
monitor provides test control and live test moni-
toring in either a stand-alone or computer-con-
trolled configuration. With the HM-5755, pneu-

Screw, Red Head* HM-003275A
HM-4168
HM-1220.25.4
HM-2755.25S
HM-2703 .25S
HM-2703 .25D
HM-001076
HM-2702.25D
HM-2702.S
HM-003274
HM-003275A
Dolly Tamper
Size Square Round
2" HM-2703.20S HM-2703.20D
2.42" HM-2703.24S HM-2703.24D
2.5" HM-2703.25S HM-2703.25D
4.0" HM-2703.40S HM-2703.40D
50mm HM-2703.50S HM-2703.50D
60mm HM-2703.60S HM-2703.60D
100mm HM-2703.100S HM-2703.100D
Cutter
Size Square Round
2" HM-2702.20S HM-2702.20D
2.42" HM-2702.24S HM-2702.24D
2.5" HM-2702.25S HM-2702.25D
4.0" HM-2702.40S HM-2702.40D
50mm HM-2702.50S HM-2702.50D
60mm HM-2702.60S HM-2702.60D
100mm HM-2702.100S HM-2702.100D
Calibration Disk
Size Square Round
2" HM-2755.20S HM-1220.20.4
2.42" HM-2755.24S HM-1220.24.4
2.5" HM-2755.25S HM-1220.25.4
4.0" HM-2755.40S HM-1220.40.4
50mm HM-2755.50S HM-1220.50.4
60mm HM-2755.60S HM-1220.60.4
100mm HM-2755.100S HM-1220.100.4
Porous Plate
Size Square Round
2" HM-2704.20S HM-2704.20D
2.42" HM-2704.24S HM-2704.24D
2.5" HM-2704.25S HM-2704.25D
4.0" HM-2704.40S HM-2704.40D
50mm HM-2704.50S HM-2704.50D
60mm HM-2704.60S HM-2704.60D
100mm HM-2704.100S HM-2704.100D
Shear Box Assemblies for
HM-5760, HM-5755, HM-5750
Size Square Round
2.0" HM-2751.20S HM-2751.20D
2.42" HM-2751.24S HM-2751.24D
2.5" HM-2751.25S HM-2751.25D
4.0" HM-2751.40S HM-2751.40D
50mm HM-2751.50S HM-2751.50D
60mm HM-2751.60S HM-2751.60D
100mm HM-2751.100S HM-2751.100D
HM-2704.25D
HM-2704.25S
HM-2751.60S
HM-2751.25D